  STALL
TORQUE
g - cmA
CURRENT
R.P.M.
SPEED
NO LOAD
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
OPERATING
    RANGE
MODEL
540/1 4.5 - 15.0 12.0v CONSTANT 14,724 0.52 956
MOTOR DATA.
4.5v 6.0v 9.0v 12.0v 15.0vSUPPLY VOLTAGE
REDUCTION TABLE. R.P.M. (no load)
942D5161   11 14   21    29 36
942D1001   55 74              110   147            184
Designed for heavy-duty industrial and model applications this robust unit boasts a powerful high quality motor with sintered
bronze bearings. The metal gearbox incorporates sleeved bearings, enabling the high torque transfer from the motor to be
transmitted through the gearbox.
RATIOS NOW AVAILABLE AS EX-STOCK ITEMS.
942D51 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 5:1
942D271 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 27:1
942D511 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 51:1
942D1001 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 100:1
942D1391 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 139:1
942D2641 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 264:1
942D5161 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 516:1
942D7211 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 721:1
942D SERIES 32mm (37mm motor) PLANETRY (EPICYCLIC) METAL GEARBOX
WEIGHT
942D1001 303g
942D5161 333g